665 195TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33179

Step into this completely renovated, partially furnished 2BD/2BA
modern gem where every detail has been thoughtfully curated.
From the sleek kitchen with stainless steel appliances to the
serene primary suite with blackout shades and a California walk-
in closet, this home radiates comfort and style. Enclosed balcony
adds versatile space. Enjoy LED soffit lighting, sound system [...]

Basics

$295,000



Date added: Added 2 days ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Eagle Realty

View: Garden View, Pool Area View

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11793239

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment
Building Name: COCO WOOD Condo

Heating: Central

Amenities & Features

Category: Condominium
Status: Active
Bathrooms: 2 baths
Area: 1197 sq ft

SubdivisionName: COCO WOOD CONDO,Sky
lake Golf Club

GarageSpaces: 1
UnitNumber: 326
EntryLevel: 3

Year built: 1973
NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest

Features: Bar, Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry, Security Features: Fire Alarm, Phone
Split Bedroom, Third Floor Entry, Walk-In Closet(s)  Entry, Guard At Site, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Range, Electric WindowFeatures: Drapes, High Impact
Water Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Refrigerator,  Windows, Impact Glass

Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven
ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No



